TABLE OF CONTENTS

Page
ABSTRACT i
ABSTRAK iii
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT v
TABLE OF CONTENTS vi
CHAPTER ONE BACKGROUND OF STUDY
1.0 Introduction 1
1.1 1
1.2 Statement of Problem 4
1.3 Purpose of Research 7
1.4 Research Questions 8
1.5 Definitions of Terms 8
1.5.1 Secondary School 8
1.5.2 Principal 9
1.5.3 Managerial Activities 9
CHAPTER TWO LITERATURE REVIEW

2.0 Introduction 10



2.1

22

23

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

Early Studies of Managerial Function
2.2.1 Henri Fayol

2.2.2 Federick W.Taylor

University of Minnesota Studies
Hemphill’s Research

Single Company Studies

Managerial Work in the Academic World
School Principal

The Study

2.8.1 Planning and Coordinating

2.8.2 Decision Making/Problem Solving
2.8.3 Handling Paperwork

2.8.4 Exchanging Routine Information
2.8.5 Monitoritig

2.8.6 Interacting With Ouitsiders

2.8.7 Socializing

22
24
25
26
28
28
31
33
36
40
41

42



CHAPTER THREE

CHAPTER FOUR

METHODOLOGY
3.0 Introduction
3.1
3.2 Sampling and Population
3.3 Methods of Collecting Data
3.3.1 Observation
3.3.2 Details of the Method of Observation

3.4 Analysis

ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH RESULTS
4.0 Introduction
4.1
4.2 Results
4.2.1 Work patterns
4.2.2 Managerial Functions
4.2.3 Planning/Coordinating
4.2.4 Decision making/Problem Solving
4.2.5 Handling Paperwork

4.2.6 Exchanging Routine Information

44

44

45

45

46

49

51

51

52

.52

56
57
58
59

61

viii



CHAPTER FIVE

BIBLIOGRAPHY

43

5.0

5.1

52

53

4.2.7 Monitoring

4.2.8 Interacting With Outsiders
4.2.9 Socializing

Activities

4.3.1 Main Activities

4.3.2 Pattern of Work Activities

SUMMARY, CONCLUSION AND
RECOMMENDATION
Introduction

Summary

5.1.2 Results and Analysis
Discussion

Conclusion and Suggestions

5.3.1 Research Questions

5.3.2 Suggestions

62

63

64

66

69

80
80
87
88
91
91

97

100



