## TABLE OF CONTENTS

			Pag
ABSTRACT			i
ABSTRAK			iii
ACKNOWLEDG	EMEN	TV	v
TABLE OF CON	TENT	S	vi
CHAPTER ONE		BACKGROUND OF STUDY	
	1.0	Introduction	1
	1.1		1
	1.2	Statement of Problem	4
	1.3	Purpose of Research	7
	1.4	Research Questions	8
	1.5	Definitions of Terms	. 8
		1.5.1 Secondary School	8
		1.5.2 Principal	9
		1.5.3 Managerial Activities	9
CHAPTER TWO		LITERATURE REVIEW	
	2.0	Introduction	10

2.1		10
2.2	Early Studies of Managerial Function	
	2.2.1 Henri Fayol	13
	2.2.2 Federick W.Taylor	16
2.3	University of Minnesota Studies	18
2.4	Hemphill's Research	22
2.5	Single Company Studies	24
2.6	Managerial Work in the Academic World	25
2.7	School Principal	26
2.8	The Study	28
	2.8.1 Planning and Coordinating	28
	2.8.2 Decision Making/Problem Solving	31
	2.8.3 Handling Paperwork	33
	2.8.4 Exchanging Routine Information	36
	2.8.5 Monitoring	40
	2.8.6 Interacting With Outsiders	41
	2.8.7 Socializing	42

CHAPTER THREE	METHODOLOGY			
	3.0 Introduction			
	3.1	44		
	3.2 Sampling and Population	45		
	3.3 Methods of Collecting Data	45		
	3.3.1 Observation	46		
	3.3.2 Details of the Method of Observation	47		
	3.4 Analysis	49		
CHAPTER FOUR	ANALYSIS AND RESEARCH RESULTS			
	4.0 Introduction	51		
	4.1	51		
	4.2 Results	52		
	4.2.1 Work patterns	52		
	4.2.2 Managerial Functions	56		
	4.2.3 Planning/Coordinating	57		
	4.2.4 Decision making/Problem Solving	50		

4.2.5 Handling Paperwork

4.2.6 Exchanging Routine Information

59

61

		4.2.7 Monitoring	62
		4.2.8 Interacting With Outsiders	63
		4.2.9 Socializing	64
	4.3	Activities	
		4.3.1 Main Activities	66
		4.3.2 Pattern of Work Activities	69
CHAPTER FIVE		SUMMARY, CONCLUSION AND	
		RECOMMENDATION	
	5.0	Introduction	80
	5.1	Summary	80
		5.1.2 Results and Analysis	87
	5.2	Discussion	88
	5.3	Conclusion and Suggestions	91
		5.3.1 Research Questions	91
		5.3.2 Suggestions	97

**BIBLIOGRAPHY** 

100